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Current Original
..., |Contract Spending | Contract | Contract Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number iontract to Date |[Start Date| End Date Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Right of Way &
NIAGARA AQUARIUM FOUNDATION Department of D036223 $0.00 $0.0008/01/2018 | 12/31/2021 |Rerouting 957A  Inter-government |3,1¢,5419
Transportation Niagara Falls - Other
Niagara County
ENHANCED
BETHLEHEM SENIOR PROJECTS INC Department of C003959 |  $0.00|  $0.00|10/01/2018|09/30/2024| MOBILITY OF o o s 05/03/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
Empire State Trail
HUDSON CITY OF Department of D036348 $0.00 $0.00/02/05/2020 | 12/31/2030 [Agreement City of | Inter-government |54 719
Transportation Hudson Columbia |- Other
County
MADISON COUNTY OF Department of D036466 $0.00 $0.0006/27/2019/12/31/2023 | Bridge NY Grant 10/16/2019
Transportation
Highway Lighting
WATERTOWN CITY OF Department of D037583 $0.00|  $0.00(12/18/2018 |12/17/2043 | Shared Cost Inter-government 3 77419
Transportation Agreement - Other
Jefferson County
ENHANCED
ELBRIDGE TOWN OF Department of C004042 $0.00 $0.0010/01/2018 [09/30/2024 [MOBILITY OF 5 04/02/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
ENHANCED
SAMARITAN KEEP NURSING HOME INC Department of C004023 |  $0.00|  $0.00|10/01/2018|09/30/2024| MOBILITY OF o o s 05/02/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED




ENHANCED

Department of MOBILITY OF
TEAM SERVICES INC Transportation C004035 $0.00 $0.00/10/01/2018 |09/30/2024 SENIORS & Grant 04/22/2019
DISABLED
Department of LIGHTING & Contracts Not
VICTOR TOWN OF Tl‘ég‘ls ortation T038654 $0.00 $0.00/10/16/201910/15/2044 MAINTENANCE |Subject to OSC  |12/09/2019
P AGREEM Pre-Audit
Department of LIGHTING & Contracts Not
VICTOR TOWN OF TI‘%EIS ortation T038654 $0.00 $0.00/10/16/201910/15/2044 MAINTENANCE |Subject to OSC  |12/09/2019
P AGREEM Pre-Audit
Department of LIGHTING & Contracts Not
VICTOR TOWN OF Tregls ortation T038654 $0.00 $0.00|10/16/201910/15/2044|MAINTENANCE |Subject to OSC  (12/09/2019
P AGREEM Pre-Audit
Empire State Trail
Maintenance &
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF Department of D036300 | $0.00|  $0.00(09/01/201909/01/2061 | mProvement Inter-government 4565019
Transportation Agreement - Other
Schenectady
County
Term Correction
Shared Services
Department of Agreement Co Rd || Inter-government
ESSEX COUNTY OF Transportation D033357 $0.00 $0.00|04/30/2011/03/02/2016 35 North Elba & |- Other 04/10/2019
Lake Placid Essex
County
Shared Services
Agreement Snow
Department of & Ice Maintenance Inter-government
ESSEX COUNTY OF P . D035967 $0.00 $0.0003/03/201603/02/2021 |Co Rd 35 North g 04/10/2019
Transportation - Other
Elba & Lake
Placid Essex
County
Cost Sharing
Agreement&
Program
POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW | Department of C263753 $0.00|  $0.0005/22/2018 | 12/30/2026 |Re-Configure Inter-government ||, 7919
YORK Transportation - Other
Robert Moses
Parkway Niagara
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SP

NEW YORK STATE BRIDGE AUTHORITY

Department of
Transportation

DO037553

$0.00

$0.00

11/29/2018

11/28/2043

Lighting and
Maintenance
Agreement State
Highway 8341
Greenport
Columbia County

Inter-government
- Other

02/14/2019

LIFETIME ASSISTANCE INC

Department of
Transportation

C004001

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

Enhanced Mobility
of Seniors &
Disabled

Grant

12/18/2019

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT FOR CAY UGA
COUNTY INC

Department of
Transportation

C004049

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/30/2019

ALLEGANY-STEUBEN COUNTIES CHAPTER
NYSARC

Department of
Transportation

C003953

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/03/2019

LORD OF LIFE

Department of
Transportation

C004003

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/04/2019

NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Department of
Transportation

X197578

$0.00

$0.00

03/22/2019

03/22/2021

Land Sale
Eltingvile Transit
Center Staten
Island Richmond
County

Revenue
Generating - Sale
Of Surplus

Property

10/25/2019

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

Department of
Transportation

D035364

$0.00

$0.00

05/01/2019

04/30/2024

Maintenance
Agreement
Interstate I 86
South Waverly
Borough
Pennsylvania

Inter-government
- Other

03/25/2019

GENESEE-LIVINGSTON-ORLEANS-WYOMING
COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC INC
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Department of
Transportation

C004002

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

05/20/2019




ADULTS & CHILDREN WITH LEARNING AND
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES

Department of
Transportation

C003952

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

Enhanced Mobility
of Seniors &
Disabled

Grant

08/22/2019

NEW YORK STATE CANAL CORPORATION

Department of
Transportation

D036351

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2019

12/31/2030

Empire State Trail
Improvement &
Maintenance
Agreement
Macedon Wayne
County

Inter-government
- Other

10/09/2019

SLOATSBURG VILLAGE OF

Department of
Transportation

D036493

$0.00

$0.00

09/26/2019

12/30/2028

Transportation
Alternatives
Program State
Administered

Grant

12/18/2019

ONEIDA-LEWIS CHAPTER NYSARC

Department of
Transportation

C004015

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/03/2019

NYSARC INC WARREN WASHINGTON &
ALBANY COUNTIES CHAPTER

Department of
Transportation

C004014

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/03/2019

LORETTO INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES
INC

Department of
Transportation

C004004

$0.00

$0.00

10/01/2018

09/30/2024

ENHANCED
MOBILITY OF
SENIORS &
DISABLED

Grant

04/03/2019

WAYNE COUNTY OF

Department of
Transportation

D036327

$0.00

$0.00

04/01/2019

12/31/2030

Empire State Trail
Improvement &
Maintenance
Agreement Wayne
County

Inter-government
- Other

06/10/2019

DEWITT TOWN OF
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Department of
Transportation

D036322

$0.00

$0.00

05/01/2019

12/31/2030

Empire State Trail
Maintenance &
Improvement
Agreement
Onondaga County

Inter-government
- Other

09/25/2019




Empire State Trail
Improvement &

FRANKFORT TOWN OF Department of D036318 | $0.00|  $0.00|04/01/2019|03/31/2029 |Maintenance Inter-government 35019
Transportation - Other
Agreement
Herkimer County
Empire State Trail
Department of Maintenance & Inter-government
BUFFALO CITY OF . D036329 $0.00 $0.00|04/01/201912/31/2030/|Improvement 09/23/2019
Transportation . - Other
Agreement Erie
County
Empire State Trail
Department of Maintenance & Inter-government
BUFFALO CITY OF T p . D036328 $0.00 $0.0004/01/201912/31/2030 | Improvement g 09/24/2019
ransportation . - Other
Agreement Erie
County
ENHANCED
ONTARIO COUNTY CHAPTER NYS ARC Department of C004017 | $0.00|  $0.00|10/01/2018|09/30/2024 | MOBILITY OF =t 04/22/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
Department of Enhanced Mobility
CATHOLIC MANAGED LONG TERM CARE INC |- . C003964 $0.00 $0.00|10/01/2018/09/30/2024|of Seniors & Grant 08/22/2019
Transportation .
Disabled
Enhanced Mobility
KATHERINE LUTHER RESIDENTIAL Department of .
HEALTHCARE & REHABILITION CTR Transportation C003998 $0.00 $0.00|10/01/2018/09/30/2024 %fl Sairizcgs & Grant 06/20/2019
ENHANCED
MEDICAL MOTOR SERVICES OF ROCH Department of C004007 | $0.00|  $0.00|10/01/2018|09/30/2024 | MOBILITY OF 15t 04/26/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
Empire State Trail
Maintenance &
FORT ANN TOWN OF Department of D036311 | $0.00|  $0.00|08/01/2019|05/31/2031 [[mprovement —jInter-government |73 5
Transportation Agreement Fort - Other
Ann Washington
County
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Empire Trail
Maintenance &

TONAWANDA CITY OF Department of D036331 | $0.00|  $0.00|04/01/2019 | 12/31/2030 | Improvement Inter-government |3 619
Transportation . - Other
Agreement Erie
County
Empire State Trail
Department of Maintenance & Inter-government
TONAWANDA CITY OF . D036330 $0.00 $0.0004/01/201912/31/2030 | Improvement 10/02/2019
Transportation . - Other
Agreement Erie
County
Shared Services
Agreement RR
Bridge Inspection L
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD COMPANY Department of D036259 | $0.00|  $0.00(01/01/2019(12/31/2022 |LIRR Commuter | omstUetOn = 43/122019
ransportation . . Highway
Rail Services NY
Suffolk & Nassau
Cos
Department of LIGHTING AND |Contracts Not
GENESEO TOWN OF T P . T037546 $0.00 $0.0010/25/2018 10/24/2043  MAINTENANCE |Subject to OSC  |01/04/2019
ransportation :
AGREE Pre-Audit
TOMPKINS COUNTY OF Department of D036182 $0.00 $0.00 [08/03/2019/12/31/2025 | Bridge NY Grant 10/02/2019
Transportation
Department of Empire State Trail Inter-government
LYONS TOWN OF . D036326 $0.00 $0.0004/01/201912/31/2030 | Agreement Lyons 06/10/2019
Transportation - Other
Wayne County
Empire State Trail
Maintenance &
AMHERST TOWN OF Department of D036334 50.00|  $0.00(04/01/2019 | 12/31/2030 |\ mProvement Inter-government || ¢57/7019
Transportation Agreement Town |- Other
of Ambherst Erie
County
Empire State Trail
Department of Improvement & Inter-government
ERIE COUNTY OF . D036333 $0.00 $0.0004/01/201912/31/2030 | Maintenance 10/01/2019
Transportation - Other

Page 6 of 7 - May 21, 2024 - 08:53 AM.

Agreement Erie
County




ENHANCED

Department of MOBILITY OF
PEOPLE INC T tation C004020 $0.00(  $0.00/10/01/2018|09/30/2024| ¥ OB Grant 05/28/2019
DISABLED
ENHANCED
FORT HUDSON NURSING CENTER INC Department of C003988 $0.00|  $0.00(10/01/2018|09/30/2024 MOBILITY OF 1o ¢ 04/18/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
ENHANCED
SCHENECTADY CO ARC Department of C004024 $0.00|  $0.00(10/01/2018|09/30/2024 MOBILITY OF /- ¢ 04/03/2019
Transportation SENIORS &
DISABLED
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