Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
NIAGARA AQUARIUM FOUNDATION	Department of Transportation	D036223	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/01/2018	12/31/2021	Right of Way & Rerouting 957A Niagara Falls Niagara County	Inter-government - Other	03/18/2019
BETHLEHEM SENIOR PROJECTS INC	Department of Transportation	C003959	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018		ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	05/03/2019
HUDSON CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D036348	\$0.00	\$0.00	02/05/2020	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Agreement City of Hudson Columbia County	Inter-government - Other	09/24/2019
MADISON COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D036466	\$0.00	\$0.00	06/27/2019	12/31/2023	Bridge NY	Grant	10/16/2019
WATERTOWN CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D037583	\$0.00	\$0.00	12/18/2018	12/17/2043	Highway Lighting Shared Cost Agreement Jefferson County	Inter-government - Other	03/27/2019
ELBRIDGE TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	C004042	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/02/2019
SAMARITAN KEEP NURSING HOME INC	Department of Transportation	C004023	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	05/02/2019

TEAM SERVICES INC	Department of Transportation	C004035	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/22/2019
VICTOR TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	T038654	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/16/2019	10/15/2044	LIGHTING & MAINTENANCE AGREEM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2019
VICTOR TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	T038654	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/16/2019	10/15/2044	LIGHTING & MAINTENANCE AGREEM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2019
VICTOR TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	T038654	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/16/2019	10/15/2044	LIGHTING & MAINTENANCE AGREEM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2019
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036300	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/01/2019		Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Schenectady County	Inter-government - Other	11/26/2019
ESSEX COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D033357	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/30/2011	03/02/2016	Term Correction Shared Services Agreement Co Rd 35 North Elba & Lake Placid Essex County	Inter-government - Other	04/10/2019
ESSEX COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D035967	\$0.00	\$0.00	03/03/2016	03/02/2021	Shared Services Agreement Snow & Ice Maintenance Co Rd 35 North Elba & Lake Placid Essex County	Inter-government - Other	04/10/2019
POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK	Department of Transportation	C263753	\$0.00	\$0.00	05/22/2018		Cost Sharing Agreement& Program Re-Configure Robert Moses Parkway Niagara	Inter-government - Other	06/10/2019

							SP		
NEW YORK STATE BRIDGE AUTHORITY	Department of Transportation	D037553	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/29/2018	11/28/2043	Lighting and Maintenance Agreement State Highway 8341 Greenport Columbia County	Inter-government - Other	02/14/2019
LIFETIME ASSISTANCE INC	Department of Transportation	C004001	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	12/18/2019
TRANSPORTATION PROJECT FOR CAY UGA COUNTY INC	Department of Transportation	C004049	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/30/2019
ALLEGANY-STEUBEN COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC	Department of Transportation	C003953	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/03/2019
LORD OF LIFE	Department of Transportation	C004003	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/04/2019
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT AUTHORITY	Department of Transportation	X197578	\$0.00	\$0.00	03/22/2019	03/22/2021	Land Sale Eltingvile Transit Center Staten Island Richmond County	Revenue Generating - Sale Of Surplus Property	10/25/2019
PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	Department of Transportation	D035364	\$0.00	\$0.00	05/01/2019	04/30/2024	Maintenance Agreement Interstate I 86 South Waverly Borough Pennsylvania	Inter-government - Other	03/25/2019
GENESEE-LIVINGSTON-ORLEANS-WYOMING COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC INC	Department of Transportation	C004002	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	05/20/2019

ADULTS & CHILDREN WITH LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES	Department of Transportation	C003952	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	08/22/2019
NEW YORK STATE CANAL CORPORATION	Department of Transportation	D036351	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Improvement & Maintenance Agreement Macedon Wayne County	Inter-government - Other	10/09/2019
SLOATSBURG VILLAGE OF	Department of Transportation	D036493	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/26/2019	12/30/2028	Transportation Alternatives Program State Administered	Grant	12/18/2019
ONEIDA-LEWIS CHAPTER NYSARC	Department of Transportation	C004015	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/03/2019
NYSARC INC WARREN WASHINGTON & ALBANY COUNTIES CHAPTER	Department of Transportation	C004014	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/03/2019
LORETTO INDEPENDENT LIVING SERVICES INC	Department of Transportation	C004004	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/03/2019
WAYNE COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D036327	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Improvement & Maintenance Agreement Wayne County	Inter-government - Other	06/10/2019
DEWITT TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036322	\$0.00	\$0.00	05/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Onondaga County	Inter-government - Other	09/25/2019

FRANKFORT TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036318	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2029	Empire State Trail Improvement & Maintenance Agreement Herkimer County	Inter-government - Other	06/03/2019
BUFFALO CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D036329	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Erie County	Inter-government - Other	09/23/2019
BUFFALO CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D036328	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Erie County	Inter-government - Other	09/24/2019
ONTARIO COUNTY CHAPTER NYS ARC	Department of Transportation	C004017	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/22/2019
CATHOLIC MANAGED LONG TERM CARE INC	Department of Transportation	C003964	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	08/22/2019
KATHERINE LUTHER RESIDENTIAL HEALTHCARE & REHABILITION CTR	Department of Transportation	C003998	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled	Grant	06/20/2019
MEDICAL MOTOR SERVICES OF ROCH	Department of Transportation	C004007	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/26/2019
FORT ANN TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036311	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/01/2019	05/31/2031	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Fort Ann Washington County	Inter-government - Other	07/23/2019

TONAWANDA CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D036331	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Erie County	Inter-government - Other	05/31/2019
TONAWANDA CITY OF	Department of Transportation	D036330	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Erie County	Inter-government - Other	10/02/2019
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD COMPANY	Department of Transportation	D036259	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2022	Shared Services Agreement RR Bridge Inspection LIRR Commuter Rail Services NY Suffolk & Nassau Cos	Construction - Highway	03/12/2019
GENESEO TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	T037546	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/25/2018	10/24/2043	LIGHTING AND MAINTENANCE AGREE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2019
TOMPKINS COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D036182	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/03/2019	12/31/2025	Bridge NY	Grant	10/02/2019
LYONS TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036326	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Agreement Lyons Wayne County	Inter-government - Other	06/10/2019
AMHERST TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036334	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Maintenance & Improvement Agreement Town of Amherst Erie County	Inter-government - Other	06/07/2019
ERIE COUNTY OF	Department of Transportation	D036333	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	Empire State Trail Improvement & Maintenance Agreement Erie County	Inter-government - Other	10/01/2019

PEOPLE INC	Department of Transportation	C004020	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	05/28/2019
FORT HUDSON NURSING CENTER INC	Department of Transportation	C003988	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/18/2019
SCHENECTADY CO ARC	Department of Transportation	C004024	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/01/2018	09/30/2024	ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS & DISABLED	Grant	04/03/2019